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Parkinson's Support Groups, Lynchburg 
Date and Time
Monthly on the third Tuesday at 2:00pm until Wednesday 6/18/2025
Upcoming

Tuesday 5/21/2024 2:00pm
Tuesday 6/18/2024 2:00pm
Tuesday 7/16/2024 2:00pm
Tuesday 8/20/2024 2:00pm
Tuesday 9/17/2024 2:00pm
Tuesday 10/15/2024 2:00pm
Tuesday 11/19/2024 2:00pm
Tuesday 12/17/2024 2:00pm
Tuesday 1/21/2025 2:00pm
Tuesday 2/18/2025 2:00pm
Tuesday 3/18/2025 2:00pm
Tuesday 4/15/2025 2:00pm
Tuesday 5/20/2025 2:00pm
Tuesday 6/17/2025 2:00pm

Event Region
Lynchburg Area
Event Type
Support group
RSVP Info
(434) 386-7002
Event Cost
$0.00
Event Description

A Parkinson's Support Group will be on the 3rd Tuesday at 2 pm of each month in
Lynchburg. At the Monthly Support Group, you can come to make friends with other
people with Parkinson's Disease (PD) and share your successes and frustrations in

https://princegeorge.seniornavigator.org/event-calendar/70348/parkinsons-support-groups-lynchburg


coping with PD. Contact Wendy Posey at (434) 386-7002 or
wposey0001@yahoo.com for questions.
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